
Kindergarten A (Instructional Minutes 243) 3rd Grade (Instructional Minutes 243)

8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Minutes 8:00 - 9:40 Instruction 100 Minutes

9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Minutes 9:40 - 9:55 Recess 15 Minutes

9:40 - 10:40 Instruction 60 Minutes 9:55 - 11:40 Instruction 105 Minutes

10:40 - 11:10 Lunch 30 Minutes 11:40 - 12:10 Lunch 30 Minutes

11:10 - 12:48 Instruction 98 Minutes 12:10 - 12:48 Instruction 38 Minutes

Kindergarten B (Instructional Minutes 243) 4th Grade (Instructional Minutes 249)

8:00 - 9:05 Instruction 65 Minutes 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 Minutes

9:05 - 9:20 Recess 15 Minutes 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 Minutes

9:20 - 10:40 Instruction 80 Minutes 10:15 - 12:20 Instruction 125 Minutes

10:40 - 11:10 Lunch 30 Minutes 12:20 - 12:50 Lunch 30 Minutes

11:10 - 12:48 Instruction 98 Minutes 12:50 - 12:54 Instruction 4 Minutes

1st Grade (Instructional Minutes 243) 5th Grade (Instructional Minutes 249)

8:00 - 9:10 Instruction 70 Minutes 8:00 - 10:00 Instruction 120 Minutes

9:10 - 9:25 Recess 15 Minutes 10:00 - 10:15 Recess 15 Minutes

9:25 - 11:00 Instruction 95 Minutes 10:15 - 12:00 Instruction 105 Minutes

11:00 - 11:30 Lunch 30 Minutes 12:00 - 12:30 Lunch 30 Minutes

11:30 - 12:48 Instruction 78 Minutes 12:30 - 12:54 Instruction 24 Minutes

2nd Grade (Instructional Minutes 243) Inclement Weather (Minimum Day)

8:00 - 9:25 Instruction 85 Minutes K 10:40 11:10

9:25 - 9:40 Recess 15 Minutes 1st 10:40 11:10

9:40 - 11:20 Instruction 100 Minutes 2nd 11:00 11:30

11:20 - 11:50 Lunch 30 Minutes 3rd 11:30 12:00

11:50 - 12:48 Instruction 58 Minutes 4th 12:30 1:00

5th 12:00 12:30
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Daily Schedule - No Minimum Days for Preschool/TK

AM Preschool / SDC Preschool PM Preschool / SDC Preschool

7:45 - 8:00 Sign In/Breakfast 15 Minutes 11:45 - 12:15 Sign In/Lunch 30 Minutes

8:00 - 8:30 Instructional
Recess

30 Minutes 12:00 - 12:25 Instruction 30 Minutes

8:30 - 10:15 Instruction 105 Minutes 12:30 - 1:00 Instructional
Recess

30 Minutes

10:15 - 10:45 Lunch 30 Minutes 1:00 - 2:45 Instruction 105 Minutes

10:45 Dismissal 2:45 Dismissal

AM TK PM TK

7:45 - 9:20 Arrival /
Instruction

95 Minutes 11:10 -11:35 Lunch/Arrival 25 Minutes

9:20 - 9:35 Instructional
Recess

15 Minutes 11:35 - 11:50 Recess 15 Minutes

9:35 - 11:10 Instruction 95 Minutes 11:50 - 1:40 Instruction 110 Minutes

11:10 - 11:25 Recess 15 Minutes 1:40 - 1:55 Instructional
Recess

15 Minutes

11:25 - 11:50 Lunch/Dismissal 25 Minutes 1:55 - 3:15 Instruction 80 Minutes
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Kindergarten A (Instructional Minutes 296) Kindergarten B (Instructional Minutes 296)

8:00 - 9:00 Instruction 60 Minutes 8:00 - 9:20 Instruction 80 Minutes

9:00 - 9:15 Recess 15 Minutes 9:20 - 9:35 Recess 15 Minutes

9:15 - 10:25 Instruction 70 Minutes 9:35 - 10:25 Instruction 50 Minutes

10:25 - 10:40 Recess 15 Minutes 10:25 - 10:40 Recess 15 Minutes

10:40 - 11:05 Lunch 25 Minutes 10:40 - 11:05 Lunch 25 Minutes

11:05 - 12:25 Instruction 80 Minutes 11:05 - 12:05 Instruction 60 Minutes

12:25 - 12:40 Recess 15 Minutes 12:05 - 12:20 Recess 15 Minutes

12:40 - 2:06 Instruction 86 Minutes 12:20 - 2:06 Instruction 106 Minutes

1st Grade (Instructional Minutes 296)

8:00 - 9:20 Instruction 80 Minutes

9:20 - 9:35 Recess 15 Minutes

9:35 - 10:25 Instruction 50 Minutes

10:25 - 10:40 Recess 15 Minutes

10:40 - 11:05 Lunch 25 Minutes

11:05 - 12:45 Instruction 100 Minutes

12:45 - 1:00 Recess 15 Minutes

1:00 - 2:06 Instruction 66 Minutes

2nd Grade A (Instructional Minutes 296) 2nd Grade B (Instructional Minutes 296)

8:00 - 9:20 Instruction 80 Minutes 8:00 - 9:40 Instruction 100 Minutes

9:20 - 9:35 Recess 15 Minutes 9:40 - 9:55 Recess 15 Minutes

9:35 - 11:05 Instruction 90 Minutes 9:55 - 11:05 Instruction 70 Minutes

11:05 - 11:20 Recess 15 Minutes 11:05 - 11:20 Recess 15 Minutes

11:20 - 11:45 Lunch 25 Minutes 11:20 - 11:45 Lunch 25 Minutes

11:45 - 12:45 Instruction 60 Minutes 11:45 - 1:00 Instruction 75 Minutes

12:45 - 1:00 Recess 15 Minutes 1:00 - 1:15 Recess 15 Minutes

1:00 - 2:06 Instruction 66 Minutes 1:15 - 2:06 Instruction 51 Minutes
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3rd Grade (Instructional Minutes 296) Inclement Weather (Regular Day)

8:00 - 9:40 Instruction 100 Minutes Grade Dismiss to Lunch Return to
Classroom

9:40 - 9:55 Recess 15 Minutes K 10:40 11:10

9:55 - 11:25 Instruction 90 Minutes 1st 10:40 11:10

11:25 - 11:40 Recess 15 Minutes 2nd 11:00 11:30

11:40 - 12:05 Lunch 25 Minutes 3rd 11:30 12:00

12:05 - 1:00 Instruction 55 Minutes 4th 12:30 1:00

1:00 - 1:15 Recess 15 Minutes 5th 12:00 12:30

1:15 - 2:06 Instruction 51 Minutes

4th Grade (Instructional Minutes 316)

8:00 - 9:00 Instruction 60 Minutes

9:00 - 9:15 Recess 15 Minutes

9:15 - 12:05 Instruction 170 Minutes

12:05 - 12:30 Lunch 25 Minutes

12:30 - 12:45 Recess 15 Minutes

12:45 - 2:11 Instruction 86 Minutes

5th Grade (Instructional Minutes 316)

8:00 - 8:40 Instruction 40 Minutes

8:40 - 8:55 Recess 15 Minutes

8:55 - 11:45 Instruction 170 Minutes

11:45 - 12:00 Recess 15 Minutes

12:00 - 12:25 Lunch 25 Minutes

12:25 - 2:11 Instruction 106 Minutes
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